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b ARCHERY

'

Results
for the
62" Kent Target Championship and Open Tournament

Sunday, 16 August 2015

at

Vigo Rugby Football Club,
Swanswood, Harvel Road, Vigo Village DA13 OUA

Tournament Organiser:
Mrs. Lisa Kenyon
11 Westlands Avenue, Sittingbourne, Kent ME10 1PG
07981 520916
to-target@archerykent.org.uk

Judges:
Mr Mark Davis, Mr Paul Clark, Mr Tony Harris, Ms Deb Horn

Awards:
were presented by the Lady Paramount, Ms Candice Robinson

Conditions:
Cloudy and warm with a slight breeze

Acknowledgements:

Our thanks to the members of Vigo Rugby Football Club for their superb hospitality;
to those who helped set up the field on Saturday and during the day on Sunday,
to the scoring/results party, the Judges, the Lady Paramount
and to all the archers who made the day a success.

"V"in the final column of all results denotes a visitor to Kent.
The awards section only includes county champions and trophy winners.

The Kent Archery Association is affiliated to:
The Southern Counties Archery Society
ArcheryGB, Lilleshall National Sports Centre, nr Newport, Shropshire TF10 9AT
Fédération Internationale de Tir & I'Arc, Maison du Sport International, Avenue de Rhodanie 54, CH-1007 Lausanne, Switzerland



KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION AWARDS — CHAMPIONS

Compound

Lady Champion:

Miss V. Flack Crystal Palace Bowmen
Gentleman Champion:

Mr P. Hadley Black Lion Archery Club
Junior Gentleman, Under 18 Champion:

Mstr. C. Collis S.C.CA
Junior Gentleman, Under 16 Champion:

Mstr. J. Philpott S.C.CA

Recurve Freestyle

Lady Champion:

Miss J. Gould Crown Archers
Junior Lady, Under 16 Champion:
Miss C. Bolou Allington Castle Archers

Junior Lady, Under 14 Champion:

Miss N. Crouch Thanet Archery Club
Gentleman Champion:

Mr G. Souch Fox Archers
Junior Gentleman, Under 18 Champion:

Mstr. J. Rose Sevenoaks Archery Club
Junior Gentleman, Under 16 Champion:

Mstr. O. Gadd Raven Archers

Recurve Barebow

Lady Champion:

Ms C. Robinson S.C.CA
Junior Lady, Under 16 Champion:

Miss R. Stevenson S.C.CA.
Junior Lady, Under 14 Champion:

Miss A. Drury S.C.CA
Gentleman Champion:

Mr N. Richardson Allington Castle Archers
Junior Gentleman, Under 18 Champion:

Mstr. J. Cork S.C.CA.
Junior Gent, Under 16 Champion:

Mstr. T. Ennels-Smith  S.C.C.A.

Gravesend Shield
144 1250 123
Invicta Horse
144 1213 108
Kent Judges Cup
144 1104 69
Vincer Family Cup (B2)
144 1084 67

Silvia Hogbin Salver
143 1129 79
Holmsdale Cup
144 100 44
Lynwood Cup
144 1218 108
Medway Cup
144 1054 51

Gold Cup
143 943 38
Swanton Cup
137 783 23

Midrouillet Trophy
120 600 13
Queenborough Cup (B3)
129 677 17
Queenborough Cup (B4)
122 618 13

Peter Brett Associates LLP Cup

106 536 14
Queenborough Cup (B1)
107 469 5
S.C.C.ACup (B2)
9% 414 9



KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION AWARDS — OTHER

Veteran, Lady or Gentleman, Compound: Tom Wright Memorial Trophy
Mr R. Beaney Ashford Archers 144 1192 94
Veteran, Lady or Gentleman, Recurve Freestyle: KAA Veteran’s Cup
Mr P. Wesley Raven Archers 143 983 47
Club Senior Team of Three, Recurve Freestyle: Vigus Trophy
Ms P. Young Sevenoaks Archers 142 1004 54
Ms S. Devine Sevenoaks Archers 142 982 47
Mrs C. Rose Sevenoaks Archers 142 954 40
Total: 426 2940 141
Club Mixed Team of Three, Recurve Barebow: Kenyon Shield
Miss R. Stevenson S.C.CA. 129 677 17
Miss A. Drury S.C.CA. 122 618 13
Ms C. Robinson S.C.CA. 120 600 13

Total: 371 1895 43
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Ladies, Senior
1 Miss V. Flack
2 Mrs H. Brown
3 Ms C. Midrouillet
4 Mrs S. Drury
5 Mrs H. Essex

Gents, Senior
1 T. Essex

Ladies, Senior

1 Miss A. Constable
Gentlemen, Senior

1 P. Hadley

2 A. Taylor

3 J. Love
4 B. Beaney
5 M. Johnson
6 A. Price
7 S. Batey
8 P. Williams
9 D. Corke
10 M. Hare
11 M. Evans
12 M. Hollyer

Junior Gentlemen, Under 18

1 Mstr. C. Collis

Junior Gentlemen, Under 16
1 Mstr. J. Philpott

RESULTS - COMPOUND

Crystal Palace Bowmen

Kent Police

Allington Castle Archers
S.C.CA

Swan Archers

Swan Archerrs

Ashford Archers

Black Lion Archery Cub

S.C.CA

Abbey Bowmen
Ashford Archers
Tonbridge Archers
Guildford Archery Club
Ashford Archers

Dover Castle Archers
Allington Castle Archers
Fox Archers

Allington Castle Archers
Ashford Archers

S.C.CAA

S.C.CA

144
144
144
143
144

143

143

143
144
144
144
144
144
143
144
144
144
144
144

144

144

(Hereford)

1250 123
1216 106
1188 95
1103 73
1084 64
(Hereford)
1099 72
(Bristol 2)

925 34

(York)

1213 108
1210 104
1202 100
1192 94
1190 96
1186 91
1179 94
1178 92
1154 87
1038 58
1028 46

996 45

(Bristol 1)

1104 69
(Bristol 2)

1084 67



RESULTS — RECURVE FREESTYLE

Ladies, Senior
Miss J. Gould
Ms P. Young
Mrs S. Devine
Miss R. Hassell
Mrs C. Rose
Mrs L. Gawler
Mrs R. Bristow
Mrs W. Spice
Mrs H. Button
10 Mrs S. Scott
11 Miss S. Payne
Junior Ladies, Under 16
1 Miss S. Cosham
2 Miss C. Bolou
3 Miss R. Steel

Junior Ladies, Under 14

1 Miss N. Crouch
2 Miss A. Bolou
Gentlemen, Senior
1 G. Souch
2 A. Dervishi
3 S. Shaxted
4 ]. Peppiatt
5 M. Martin
Probert
Wesley
. Adams
. Richardson
Pedziwiatr
Evans
. Bolou
Vos
Wakefield
Goncalves
Smith
. Hickman
. Stroud
. Plowman
. Byford
. Carroll
Cox
. Kendera
. Klinkert
. Heasman
. Rose

Junior Gentlemen, Under 18
1 Mstr. J. Rose
Junior Gentlemen, Under 16

1 Mstr. 0. Gadd
2 Mstr. M. Justie
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Crown Archers
Sevenoaks Archery Club
Sevenoaks Archery Club
Queenborough Archers
Sevenoaks Archery Club
Thanet Archery Club
Ashford Archers

Abbey Bowmen
Ferryfield Bowmen
Dover Castle Archers
Wight Bowmen

Eastbourne Archers
Allington Castle Archers
S.C.CA

Thanet Archery Club
Allington Castle Castle

Fox Archers

Bowmen of Darenteford
Bowmen of Darenteford
High Weald Archery Club
Swan Archers

Holbrook Archers

Raven Archers

Leaves Green Bowmen
Gravesend Archers
GNAS

Allington Castle Archers
Allington Castle Archers
Sevenoaks Archery Club
High Weald Archery Club
GNAS

Dover Castle Archers
Gravesend Archers
Falcon Archers

Castle Moat and Folkestone
Wight Bowmen

Bowmen of Darenteford
Gravesend Archers
Gravesend Archers

High Weald Archery Club
Allington Castle Archers
Sevenoaks Archery Club

Sevenoaks Archery Club

Raven Archers
Ferryfield Bowmen

143
142
142
140
142
141
134
136
134
122
125

144
144
77

144
143

144
141
144
144
144
144
143
144
139
142
140
141
141
140
141
139
138
138
138
140
135
126
137
128
119

143

144
128

(Hereford)

1129 79
1004 54
982 47
966 41
954 40
877 22
840 30
808 25
798 26
698 21
673 17

(Bristol 3)
1012 48

1000 44
363 6

(Bristol 4)

1218 108
1059 65

(York)

1054 51
1047 56
1044 47
1020 48
994 43
990 39
983 47
942 30
931 41
912 33
904 33
903 36
897 35
880 36
875 26
851 31
848 28
836 31
832 30
812 20
793 27
778 25
771 23
744 28
569 13
209 6

(Bristol 1)
943 38

(Bristol 2)

1072 63
688 15

RTD



RESULTS — RECURVE BAREBOW

Ladies, Senior

1 Ms C. Robinson S.C.C.A
2 Mrs S. Ovenell Sutton Bowmen
3 Ms E. Eyers Fox Archers
4 Mrs H. Hudson S.C.CA
5 Ms D. Pople Imperial College
6 Miss H. Delaine S.C.CA
Junior Ladies, Under 16
1 Miss E. Ball C.M.O Bowmen

2 Miss R. Stevenson S.C.C.A
3 Miss M. Summers S.C.CA
4 Miss N. Hanson S.C.CA

Junior Ladies, Under 14

1 Miss A. Drury S.C.C.A.
Gentlemen, Senior
1 H. Tatnell Newhaven Archery Club
2 P. McCartney C.M.O Bowmen
3 N. Richardson Allington Castle Archers
4 M. Hudson S.C.C.A.
5 I.Day S.C.CA.
6 D. Hills S.C.CA

Junior Gentlemen, Under 18

1 Mstr. J. Cork S.C.C.A.
2 Mstr. C. Fawcett S.C.CA.

Junior Gentlemen, Under 16
1 Mstr. T. Ennels- S.C.C.A.
Smith
Junior Gentlemen, Under 12
1 Mstr. J. Daws S.C.C.A.

120
114
115

90
91
51

122

134
107
106
97
104
48

107

96

106

(Hereford)
600 13
590 13
573 16
438 9
378 3
237 4

(Bristol 3)

897 30

677 17

517 12

354 6

(Bristol 4)
618 13

(York)

714 12
549 9
536 14
471 10
460 9
208 3

(Bristol 1)
469 5
318 4

(Bristol 2)

414 9

(Bristol 4)
550 17



RESULTS - LONGBOW

Ladies, Senior (Hereford)
1 Mrs. A. Ward Leaves Green Bowmen 112 500 15
2 Miss J. Arthur Eastbourne Archers 93 439 7
3 Miss K. Homewood Friars Gate Archers 78 334 7
4 Mrs 1. Crouch Thanet Archery Club 76 316 5
5 Miss J. Mansfield Allington Castle Archers 65 287 6
Junior Ladies, Under 16 (Bristol 3)
1 Miss R. Webb S.C.CA 63 277 7
Junior Ladies, Under 14
1 Miss R. Ennels-Smith S.C.CA 80 356 8
2 Miss E. Everington Sutton Bowmen 74 303 7
Gentlemen, Senior (York)
1 C. Hil Ten-Ring Archers 116 514 10
2 R. Spellane Aquarius Archery Club 106 502 11
3 C. Gadd Raven Archers 96 442 7
4 C. Hind GNAS 99 401 8
5 P. Price Aquarius Archery Club 85 399 8
6 N. Collins Raven Archers 81 343 5
7 A. Graham Sutton Bowmen 77 337 9
8 B. Gawler Thanet Archery Club 69 265 2
9 S. Purkiss Fox Archers 61 251 5
10 A. Kershaw GNAS 61 237 4
11 M. Wollaston Ascham Bowmen 45 139 0
12 B.Terry West Kent Archers 7 25 0 RTD
Junior Gentlemen, Under 16 (Bristol 2)
1 Mstr. J. Summers S.C.CA 46 158 3



